
Pos

ATV-4X4

1

2

3

4

ATV-Ендуро

1

2

3

ATV-Рали

1

2

3

4

No.

191
188
181
138

103

155
173

158
163
161
151

Name

Тодор Христов
Маргарит Тюркеджиев
Петър Ценков
Младен Вачков

Радостин Георгиев
Антон Киров
Билян Чакъров

Мирослав Пашов
Митьо Ангелов
Емил Йорданов
Николай Гочев

Class

ATV-4X4

ATV-4X4

ATV-4X4

ATV-4X4

ATV-Ендуро

ATV-Ендуро

ATV-Ендуро

ATV-Рали

ATV-Рали

ATV-Рали

ATV-Рали

Make

Can-am

Can-am

Can-am

Kawasaki

KTM

Can-am

Kawasaki

Suzuki

Kawasaki

Honda

Honda

Club

4 Х 4 Адвенчър

4 Х 4 Адвенчър

4 Х 4 Адвенчър

4 Х 4 Адвенчър

Луда работа Ст. Загора

Автосалон Одесос

МРК Боляри

Крейзи фокс Варна

Луда работа Ст. Загора

Крейзи фокс Варна

Крейзи фокс Варна

Laps

9
9
9
4

10
10
5

9
9
3
1

Total Tm

25:04.500
25:29.153
25:49.119
11:47.673

24:14.968
26:11.289
16:52.980

24:22.305
24:38.657
8:12.739
4:01.482

Diff

24.653

44.619

5 Laps

1:56.321

5 Laps

16.352

6 Laps

8 Laps

Gap

24.653

19.966

5 Laps

1:56.321

5 Laps

16.352

6 Laps

2 Laps

Points

10

9

8

7

10

9

8

10

9

8

7

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1:56.321

Avg. Speed

27.217

Best Lap Tm

2:17.063

Best Speed

28.892

Best Lap by

103 - Радостин Георгиев
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Enduro Shumen 2009

Enduro

ATV - Експерт

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:35:29

Ендуро Шумен 1.100 Km

15.11.2009 12:00

GOLDEN TYRE ENDURO ШУМЕН 2009


